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NBHA LA 06 # 3

Kiddy Barrels

5# Entries including any scratches:

$10.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LAKEN MOORE 15.660 $2.001 1104226 6FOLSOM   LA

KARMEN STOKES 24.552 $2.002    

EVELYN WESTROPE 31.105 $2.003 16   

SARAH BRYANT 46.878 $2.004    

RENLEY HEBERT 75.417 $2.005 16   
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NBHA LA 06 # 3

Open 5D Barrels

73# Entries including any scratches:

$1,169.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MARIA DES ANGLES 14.753 $175.001 34251 6KILN   MS

JJ  ANN HILTON 15.007 $105.002 106835 6VANCLEAVE   MS

ROCKYKATHERINE MACERA 15.019 $70.003 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

DA STREAKING BYEEMILY GATLIN 15.0934 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

TY FLEMMING 15.1085    

MILA CHIKA ROSAEMILY GATLIN 15.2396 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KAYLIE WARD 15.263 $146.001 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

DUECEELLE SULLIVAN 15.328 $88.002 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

RITA SHAW 15.354 $58.003 7463   

LEXIE FROST 15.3804 88523 6SLIDELL   LA

MUSTBDOINSUMTHINRITEJANET THOMAS 15.4015 19289 6FRANKLINTON   LA

WYATT BAILEY 15.4666 95874 6LORANGER   LA

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 15.4707 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

CHARLES DES ANGLES 15.5148 65254 6KILN   MS

JAXXCASEY DESENTZ 15.5409 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

MAGGIE RAYANN HILTON 15.54110 106835 6VANCLEAVE   MS

SHANNON SMITH 15.56811 34753 6VANCLEAVE   MS

LEO CAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.57012 88932 6BUSH   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.63113 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

MISSILEMACY HURST 15.67614 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

ANITA BERGERON 15.70215 82197 6AMITE   LA

SLIDERCAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.70316 88932 6BUSH   LA

VICTORIA GIOVENGO 15.73717 98022 6SLIDELL   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PLAYBOYS SUGAR GALMACY HURST 15.767 $117.001 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

LACEY MENANT 15.771 $70.002 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

GINNAUDREE ERVIN 15.776 $47.003 101576 6SONTAG   MS

STELLASHONNI OSWALD 15.7884 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

LEVI GORDON 15.8055 104288 6LORANGER   LA

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 15.8576 13692 6WESTWEGO   LA

STITCHSARAH BANKSTON 15.9797 100246 6LORANGER   LA

CAMMY MACY HURST 16.0118 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

JAZZSHONNI OSWALD 16.0209 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

BELLFIREAND BRIMSTONEJANET THOMAS 16.15410 19289 6FRANKLINTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 3

KARLA HEBERT 16.20711 65321 6HOUMA   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.21612 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PLAYIN HAIDAS PEPPERRY SULLIVAN 16.301 $88.001 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.423 $53.002 101576 6SONTAG   MS

MACI CREEKMORE 16.435 $35.003 104217 6LORANGER   LA

LALEIGHSARAH BANKSTON 16.6404 100246 6LORANGER   LA

MARGARET LEET 16.7235 6   

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GABBY CHAISSON 16.816 $58.001 104178 6LORANGER   LA

AVA BELL 16.828 $35.002 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

PAULA ALARIO 16.855 $12.003 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.855 $12.003 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

BLUE  SHARLENE MACERA 17.0045 87654 6FOLSOM   LA

HANNAH RICKS 17.1316 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 17.1917 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

DARLENE WHITE 17.2408 1975 6AMITE   LA

BROOKE HYDE 17.3179 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

LAKEN MOORE 17.44810 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

TIFFANY WALL 17.51211 106720 6COVINGTON   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 18.05012 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 18.36013 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DARLENE MORAN 914.8769359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

MCELLE SULLIVAN 914.92488725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

MCKINSY HARRIS 914.956   

PAL ELLA POOLEY 915.413103732 6GRETNA   LA

ROXIESARAH BANKSTON 915.454100246 6LORANGER   LA

SUGARELLA POOLEY 915.646103732 6GRETNA   LA

BETH CANNON 915.6665786 6COVINGTON   LA

HOLLYWOODKATHERINE MACERA 915.94087655 6FOLSOM   LA

KEIRA PELTIER 916.171102001 6SLIDELL   LA

MYAHSHONNI OSWALD 916.24441797 6FOLSOM   LA

RAYLYN TASSARA 916.76199216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

DRAGONCASEY DESENTZ 916.86570612 6DESTREHAN   LA

JESSICA MELANCON 916.91476364 6DESTREHAN   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 917.761106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

STONEYELLE SULLIVAN 922.15188725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

MIA BALDWIN 999.000103735 6GEISMAR   LA

STEVIE RAYNE WESTROPE 999.000103435 6HAZLEHURST   MS
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JESSIE TEMPLE 999.00043812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ELAINE MILLER 999.000101757 6KENTWOOD   LA

DEE MONEY MANEMILY GATLIN 999.000103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

Sr 5D Barrels

9# Entries including any scratches:

$86.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SHANNON SMITH 15.568 $36.001 34753 6VANCLEAVE   MS

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 15.8572 13692 6WESTWEGO   LA

JAZZSHONNI OSWALD 16.0203 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MARGARET LEET 16.723 $27.001 6   

PAULA ALARIO 16.8552 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DARLENE WHITE 17.240 $23.001 1975 6AMITE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DARLENE MORAN 914.8769359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

BETH CANNON 915.6665786 6COVINGTON   LA

ELAINE MILLER 999.000101757 6KENTWOOD   LA
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Youth 5D Barrels

43# Entries including any scratches:

$414.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DA STREAKING BYEEMILY GATLIN 15.093 $74.001 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

MILA CHIKA ROSAEMILY GATLIN 15.239 $50.002 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

KAYLIE WARD 15.2633 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

DUECEELLE SULLIVAN 15.3284 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

LEXIE FROST 15.3805 88523 6SLIDELL   LA

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 15.4706 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

LEO CAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.5707 88932 6BUSH   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.5898 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MISSILEMACY HURST 15.676 $62.001 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

SLIDERCAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.703 $41.002 88932 6BUSH   LA

PLAYBOYS SUGAR GALMACY HURST 15.7673 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

WYATT BAILEY 15.9164 95874 6LORANGER   LA

STITCHSARAH BANKSTON 15.9795 100246 6LORANGER   LA

CAMMY MACY HURST 16.0116 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.0147 101576 6SONTAG   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SARAH ADAMS 16.216 $50.001 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

PLAYIN HAIDAS PEPPERRY SULLIVAN 16.301 $33.002 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LALEIGHSARAH BANKSTON 16.640 $37.001 100246 6LORANGER   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.674 $25.002 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.7443 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.8164 104178 6LORANGER   LA

AVA BELL 16.8285 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

RAYLYN TASSARA 16.8296 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LAKEN MOORE 17.119 $25.001 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

HANNAH RICKS 17.288 $17.002 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

BROOKE HYDE 17.3173 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 17.7054 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 18.0505 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 19.9656 104215 6COVINGTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 3

CHARITY FOX 36.6267 106816 6LORANGER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MCELLE SULLIVAN 914.92488725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

PAL ELLA POOLEY 915.413103732 6GRETNA   LA

ROXIESARAH BANKSTON 915.454100246 6LORANGER   LA

SUGARELLA POOLEY 915.646103732 6GRETNA   LA

LEVI GORDON 915.802104288 6LORANGER   LA

GINNAUDREE ERVIN 916.140101576 6SONTAG   MS

KEIRA PELTIER 916.171102001 6SLIDELL   LA

MACI CREEKMORE 916.656104217 6LORANGER   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 917.091106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

STONEYELLE SULLIVAN 922.15188725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

MIA BALDWIN 999.000103735 6GEISMAR   LA

STEVIE RAYNE WESTROPE 999.000103435 6HAZLEHURST   MS

DEE MONEY MANEMILY GATLIN 999.000103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

Adult 3D Sidepot

8# Entries including any scratches:

$96.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

JJ  ANN HILTON 15.007 $96.001 106835 6VANCLEAVE   MS

JAXXCASEY DESENTZ 15.5402 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

MAGGIE RAYANN HILTON 15.5413 106835 6VANCLEAVE   MS

ANITA BERGERON 15.7024 82197 6AMITE   LA

VICTORIA GIOVENGO 15.7375 98022 6SLIDELL   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

DRAGONCASEY DESENTZ 916.86570612 6DESTREHAN   LA

JESSICA MELANCON 916.91476364 6DESTREHAN   LA

JESSIE TEMPLE 999.00043812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

Page 6 of 11



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 # 3

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MARIA DES ANGLES 14.7531 534251 6KILN   MS

JJ  ANN HILTON 15.0072 4106835 6VANCLEAVE   MS

ROCKYKATHERINE MACERA 15.0193 387655 6FOLSOM   LA

DA STREAKING BYEEMILY GATLIN 15.0934 2103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KAYLIE WARD 15.2631 584833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

DUECEELLE SULLIVAN 15.3282 488725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

MUSTBDOINSUMTHINRITEJANET THOMAS 15.4013 319289 6FRANKLINTON   LA

WYATT BAILEY 15.4664 295874 6LORANGER   LA

CHARLES DES ANGLES 15.5145 165254 6KILN   MS

JAXXCASEY DESENTZ 15.5406 70612 6DESTREHAN   LA

MAGGIE RAYANN HILTON 15.5417 106835 6VANCLEAVE   MS

SHANNON SMITH 15.5688 34753 6VANCLEAVE   MS

LEO CAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.5709 88932 6BUSH   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.63110 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

MISSILEMACY HURST 15.67611 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

ANITA BERGERON 15.70212 82197 6AMITE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 3

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PLAYBOYS SUGAR GALMACY HURST 15.7671 596329 6ROSELAND   LA

LACEY MENANT 15.7712 4102002 6COVINGTON   LA

GINNAUDREE ERVIN 15.7763 3101576 6SONTAG   MS

STELLASHONNI OSWALD 15.7884 241797 6FOLSOM   LA

LEVI GORDON 15.8055 1104288 6LORANGER   LA

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 15.8576 13692 6WESTWEGO   LA

STITCHSARAH BANKSTON 15.9797 100246 6LORANGER   LA

BELLFIREAND BRIMSTONEJANET THOMAS 16.1548 19289 6FRANKLINTON   LA

KARLA HEBERT 16.2079 65321 6HOUMA   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.21610 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.4231 5101576 6SONTAG   MS

MACI CREEKMORE 16.4352 4104217 6LORANGER   LA

LALEIGHSARAH BANKSTON 16.6403 3100246 6LORANGER   LA
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5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

GABBY CHAISSON 16.8161 5104178 6LORANGER   LA

AVA BELL 16.8282 4101725 6COVINGTON   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.8553 2.599338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

PAULA ALARIO 16.8553 2.59365 6FOLSOM   LA

BLUE  SHARLENE MACERA 17.0045 187654 6FOLSOM   LA

HANNAH RICKS 17.1316 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

DARLENE WHITE 17.2407 1975 6AMITE   LA

BROOKE HYDE 17.3178 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

LAKEN MOORE 17.4489 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

TIFFANY WALL 17.51210 106720 6COVINGTON   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 18.05011 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 18.36012 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SHANNON SMITH 15.5681 534753 6VANCLEAVE   MS

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 15.8572 413692 6WESTWEGO   LA

JAZZSHONNI OSWALD 16.0203 341797 6FOLSOM   LA

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 16.8551 59365 6FOLSOM   LA
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4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DARLENE WHITE 17.2401 51975 6AMITE   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DA STREAKING BYEEMILY GATLIN 15.0931 5103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

KAYLIE WARD 15.2632 484833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

DUECEELLE SULLIVAN 15.3283 388725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

LEO CAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.5704 288932 6BUSH   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.5895 1104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MISSILEMACY HURST 15.6761 596329 6ROSELAND   LA

SLIDERCAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.7032 488932 6BUSH   LA

WYATT BAILEY 15.9163 395874 6LORANGER   LA

STITCHSARAH BANKSTON 15.9794 2100246 6LORANGER   LA

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.0145 1101576 6SONTAG   MS

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SARAH ADAMS 16.2161 5104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA
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4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LALEIGHSARAH BANKSTON 16.6401 5100246 6LORANGER   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.6742 4102002 6COVINGTON   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.7443 399338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.8164 2104178 6LORANGER   LA

AVA BELL 16.8285 1101725 6COVINGTON   LA

RAYLYN TASSARA 16.8296 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LAKEN MOORE 17.1191 5104226 6FOLSOM   LA

HANNAH RICKS 17.2882 4104176 6COVINGTON   LA

BROOKE HYDE 17.3173 3106721 6ROSELAND   LA

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 17.7054 299338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 18.0505 1101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 19.9656 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

CHARITY FOX 36.6267 106816 6LORANGER   LA
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